Q) Quarry road lrails

walerville maine
Ski Club
established 2008
Quarry Road Eastern Cup Results
Waterville ME Men
12/21/19 Skate Sprint
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1200
D Bill Rodgers Name Sprint National FIS
TDA Dustin Williamson Height Difference (HD) 21m Calculated Penalty 109.47
Chief of Comp Justin Easter Maximum Climb 20m Applied Penalty 109.47
Justin Beckwith Total Climb 34m
Fred Bailey Length 1.3k
Laps 1
Tempurature
Class
Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Rank Club Time Points
1 102 Ogden, Ben 6548120 3530902 U20 1 UVM Ski Team 02:40.06 0.00
2 111 Burt, Greg 6606795 u20 2 UVM Ski Team 02:45.22 38.69
3 104 Koch, Will 6620128 3530982 U18 1  Stratton Mountain School 02:45.48 40.63
4 103 Beaulieu, Nicolas 3100333 U23 1  Orford 02:46.34 47.08
5 112 Solow, Will 6554390 u23 2 02:48.53 63.50
6 110 Kitch, James 6643622 3531074 U20 3 Harvard University Ski Team 02:49.88 73.62
7 120 Sweet, Finn 6676019 3531058 U18 2 Craftsbury Nordic 02:50.45 77.90
8 106 Munns, Conor 6596132 3530937 U20 4  UVM Ski Team 02:50.56 78.72
9 266 Houtsma, Graham 5999529 3530862 SR 1 Bates College 02:50.66 79.47
10 238 Morin, Alexis 3100297 SR 2  SKIBEC 02:50.81 80.59
1 240 Husain, Kamran 6487238 3530783 U23 3 Dartmouth Ski Team 02:51.30 84.27
12 123 Hodges, Sam 6502709 3530858 U20 5  Middlebury College 02:51.48 85.62
13 105 Valentine, Josh 6646529 u20 6  Middlebury College Ski Team 02:52.28 91.62
14 108 Glueck, Adam 6539910 3530966 U23 4 Dartmouth Ski Team 02:52.43 92.74
15 121 Barrette, Antoine 3100430 U23 5 CNMSA 02:53.64 101.81
15 107 Hamelin, Jacob 3424139 U23 5 CNMSA 02:53.64 101.81
17 116 Hall, Carter 6661173 3531033 SR 3  Colby Nordic Ski Team 02:55.21 113.58
18 122 Schrupp, Cal 6646596 u20 7  Gunstock Nordic Association (GNA) 02:55.22 113.66
19 109 Hébert, Antoine 3100398 SR 4 Université Laval 02:55.69 117.18
20 129 Ketchel, Elliot 6443462 u23 7  Bowdoin 02:56.30 121.75
21 118 Burt, Aidan 6666957 3531137 U18 3  Green Mountain Valley School 02:56.32 121.90
22 178 Giguere, Jeremie 3100451 U20 8 CNMSA 02:56.49 123.18
23 152 Christner, Jack 6771886 u18 4 FMN 02:56.64 124.30
24 131 Young, Jack 6679600 3531108 U18 5  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 02:56.85 125.88
24 133 Hanson, Anders 6540071 u23 8  Colby Nordic Ski Team 02:56.85 125.88
26 206 Bean, Walker 6493690 3530940 U23 9  Dartmouth Ski Team 02:57.04 127.30
27 227 Croteau, Benjamin 3100498 U18 6  Nakkertok Nordique 02:57.38 129.85
28 216 Moore, Willson 6666118 U23 10 Middlebury College Ski Team 02:57.40 130.00
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Mclintosh, Elvis
Wright, Griffin
Halvorsen, Mats
Murray, Samuel
Kellogg, Carl
Bailey, Fin
Cunningham, John
Burt, Alex

Pierce, Tucker
Bushey, Brian
Durham, Keelan
Davis, Greyson
Despres, Thomas
Martell, Charles
Hodgeman, Brook
Andrew, Dirk
Niedeck, Linden
Carlisle, Adam
Kurts, Jed

Martin, Zander
Wentworth, Marcus
King, David
Blauch, Gavin
Cobb, Charlie
Halligan, Michael
Boyle-Wight, Gaelan
Charbonneau, Alec
Livingood, Nate
Wilson, Quinn
Bartol, Luke
Bassette, Justice
Wong, Devin
Bérubé, William
Snow, Oliver
Slaughter, Jacob
Mason, Robin
Boilard, Remi
Casey, Aiden
Macy, Clint
Chalmers, Asa
Saint-Jean, Jules
Teaford, Wyatt
Jones, Owen

Heyliger, Samuel

Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias

Lee, Tyler
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Frost Mountain Nordic

Nakkertok
Putney Ski Club

Green Mountain Valley School

SMS Nordic

St Michaels

Cambridge Sports Union
Bates College Nordic
GMVS

Ford Sayre

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
GMVS

MNC/EHS

SMC/MNC

ford sayre

Csu

Dublin XC

Craftsbury Outdoor Center
Bates College

SFMIL

GMVS

Stratton Mountain School

St Michael's College
Saint Michael's College
CNMSA

Gould Academy

Dublin XC

Bowdoin Nordic

Ford Sayre

Cambridge Sports Union

Dartmouth Ski Team

Ford Sayre

Nakkertok

Skibec

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Dublin XC

SMS

Orford Ski Club

Stratton Mountain School

Green Mountain Valley School

SMC
Stratton Mountain School

Dartmouth Ski Team
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03:03.21
03:03.30
03:03.66
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03:05.14
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03:08.59
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03:09.08
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135.10
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150.02
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157.37

159.62
159.77
162.31

167.04

167.49

167.94

169.21

173.56
174.23

176.93
177.46

178.66
181.06

188.03
189.60
189.83
190.65
195.08
195.83
197.10

199.28
199.95
200.85
201.52
203.47
207.90
209.92
210.562
211.95

213.89
216.22
217.57

220.72
222.74
222.97
22814
232.49
235.04
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Guy, Neil

Dorval, Maxime
Lange, Jack
Bancroft, Cameron
Schwartz, Tzevi
McClure, Declan
Bégin, Philippe
Jones, Trey

Koch, Janne
Mollano, Theodore
McPhedran, Carter
Aitken, Trevor
Rightmire, Andy
Del Toro, Joseph
Bean, Utah
Claveau-Laviolette, Nicolas
Payne, Noah
Shycon, David
Buchheit, Benjamin
Ross, Elijah

Cenkl, Orion
Townsend, Mitchell
Regnault, Emile
Brown, Silas
Chamard, Emile
Tipton, Makail
Bodkins, Lucas
Gowdy, George
Thurber, Henry
Graham, Gavin
Clark, Samuel
Rochon, Julien
Audet-Welke, Julien
Rundle, Benjamin
Greenberg, Tabor
Wilcox, Carter
Lubkowitz, Jax
Wilkerson, Zachary
Horrisberger, Ben
Castonguay, Theo
Ermel, Alexis
Delplace, Alexis
Circosta, Leo

May, Spencer
Streinz, Luke
Bibeau, Louis

6836394

6389325
6689376
6697668

6540157
6636395
6564712
6904110

6642745
6858849
6931280

6694533
6934339
6677483
6895932
6847146
6732002

6985953

6732462
6849041
6700165
6835445
6700215
6905735

6894412
6822524
6690689
6703086
6701817
6676698

6907542
6898371
6691885
6770178

3100472

3100504
3100515
3531138
3510723
3531136
3100513

3531073

3100529

3100485

3100522
3100510
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Frost Mountain Nordic

CNMSA

Putney Ski Club

Clarkson Nordic Ski Team
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Nakkertok Nordic

Skibec

Green Mountain Valley School
Stratton Mountain School Nordic
Dublin

Orford
Colby College

Saint Michael's College

SKIBEC

Putney Ski Club

C.S.U.

Cambridge Sports Union
Central Maine Ski Club
Craftsbury

Gunstock Nordic Association
Orford

Skibec

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Csu

Fall Mountain

Brattleboro Nordic
Concord High Nordic (NH)
Craftsbury

Skibec

Nakkertok Nordic
Nakkertok Nordic

GMVS

Holderness Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club

Portland Nordic

Kennett High School, Conway NH
CNMSA

Orford

Craftsbury Nordic

Ford Sayre

Craftsbury Outdoor Center

Mt St-Anne
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03:12.45
03:12.66
03:12.70
03:12.94
03:13.53
03:14.56
03:14.63
03:14.81
03:14.84
03:14.87
03:15.25
03:15.79
03:15.88
03:15.95
03:16.02
03:16.20
03:16.27
03:16.45
03:16.64
03:16.83
03:17.03
03:1713
03:17.25
03:17.29
03:17.42
03:17.66
03:17.82
03:17.91
03:18.35
03:18.36
03:18.49
03:18.64
03:18.65
03:19.16
03:20.04
03:20.09
03:20.22
03:20.31
03:20.69
03:20.72
03:20.73
03:20.76
03:21.20
03:21.31

235.71
236.01
242.83
244.41
244.71
246.51
250.93
258.65
259.18
260.53
260.75
260.98
263.83
267.87
268.55
269.07
269.60
270.95
271.47
272.82
274.25
275.67
27717
27792
278.82
27912
280.09
281.89
283.09
283.77
287.07
28714
288.12
289.24
289.32
29314
299.74
300.11
301.09
301.76
304.61
304.84
304.91
305.14
308.43
309.26
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176
251
166
173
190
189
219
226
236
177
180
185
205
212
194
179
244
261
220
255
231
237
235
188
187
198
263
224
193
186
196
228
262
232
223
230
208
201
256
202
252
213
222
225
142
101

Eikeboom, Christiaan

Whitcomb, Gus
Drew, Jack

Daly, Lucas
Gallaudet, Sam
Whitaker, Patrick
Jordan, William

Kimberley, Aidan

Sanclemente, Miguel

Werner, Nicholas
Palcsik, Lucas
Meehan, Will
Savitsky, Foster
Donahue, Charles
Graziadei, Joe
Cote, Caden
Hornbach, Evan
Lafreniere, Jerome
Ross, Zachary
Delplace, Oliver
Freeman, Chip
Dininno, Peter
Brenner, lan
Caldwell, Gunnar
Richer, Gareth
Song-Weiss, Milo
Gowdy, Edward
Shifrin, Eli
Wharton, Miles
Baumann, Noah
Bondaz, Aiden
Song-Weiss, Kaden
Baer, Elias

Stow, Henry
Doughty, Nathan
Lublin, Bryce
Olmstead, Maxwell
Cumming, Alex
Fauteux, Henri
Caddoo, Billy
Townsend, Alden
McGaugh, Aidan
Siff, Owen

Niles, Liam
Grossman, Eli

Streinz, Daniel

6935924
6663446
6697122
6760270
6926530
6858078
6703417
6984628
6984390
6702799
6922355
6884468
6973063
6935980
6862640
6694608
6986958

6895940
6907552
6699300
6984815
6691273
6692008
6934324
6791216
6700157
6697973
6906161
6689566
6986426
6698518
6837682
6699581
6968509
6984605
6906247
6985077

6941371
6942303
6935314
6698005
6693618
6197081

3531172

3531140
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u18
u18
u18
u20
u16
u20
u16
u20
u16
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u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
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u14
u16
u16
u16
u18
u14
u18
u14
u18
u16
u20
u20

6539955 3530855 U23
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Belmont Hill Nordic

MAU Nordic

CSuU

Csu

CSuU

Portland Nordic

CSU Juniors

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Waynflete School

FMN

Saint Michael's Nordic
Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
Belmont Hill School Nordic
Frost Mountain Nordic
Central Maine Ski Club

Skibec
Central Maine Ski Club
Orford

Stratton Mountain School

CSuU

Putney Ski Club

Dublin XC

Cambridge Sports Union

Fall Mountain

Gould Academy

Gunstock Nordic Association
Csu

Gunstock Nordic Association
Cambridge Sports Union
DXC

Gunstock Nordic Association
CSuU

Cambridge Sports Union (CSU)
Maranacook High School
Csu

Club de ski de fond Orford
CSU Juniors

Gunstock Nordic Association
Cambridge Sports Union
CMSC

Portland Nordic

Bates

Northern Michigan University

03:21.86
03:21.94
03:21.99
03:22.07
03:22.20
03:22.26
03:22.71

03:22.77
03:23.34
03:25.19

03:25.20
03:25.55
03:25.76
03:26.32
03:27.62

03:27.92

03:28.61

03:29.22
03:32.62
03:33.61

03:35.58
03:36.73
03:40.29
03:40.57
03:40.59
03:41.80
03:42.99
03:46.58
03:49.35
03:49.48
03:52.06
03:562.23
03:52.32
03:59.28
03:59.85
04:01.83
04:07.56
04:08.94
04:18.13

04:25.72
04:26.39
04:36.84

313.38
313.98
314.36
314.96
315.93
316.38
319.76

320.20
324.48
338.35
338.42
341.05
342.62
346.82
356.57
358.82
363.99
368.56
394.05
401.47
416.24
424.87
451.56
453.65
453.80
462.88
471.80

498.71

519.48
520.45
539.80
541.07

541.75

593.93
598.20
613.05
656.00
666.35
735.25
79215

79718

875.52
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